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David Downing

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Downing
Postcode DE15 0BB
Date of birth March 1957

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GROVEWOOD FRANCHAISE LIMITED
TV EYE CAMERA SYSTEMS LIMITED
ANGLEBLEND LIMITED
GROVEWOOD AVIATION LTD.

GOLF DIRECT LTD.

GROVEWOOD INNS LTD.
GROVEWOOD PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LTD.
COUNTRYWIDE AWNINGS LTD.
GROVEWOOD CANE PARADISE
LIMITED

GROVEWOOD FINANCE LIMITED
GROVEWOOD TRADE SALES
LIMITED

GROVEWOOD INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

GROVEWOOD MARKETING LIMITED
GROVEWOOD THERMALBLINDS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03378763
03290016
03272630
02971089
02963917
02935720
02936105

02867574
02850940

02792046
02694430

02694071

02569273
01939268

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903913340

903913340

Highlands Mill Hill Lane
Winshill

Burton On Trent
Staffordshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/07/1997 Director
10/12/1996 Director
20/11/1996 Director
01/10/1994 Director
06/09/1994 Director
06/06/1994 Director
02/06/1994 Director
01/11/1993 Director
06/09/1993 Director
19/02/1993 Director
04/03/1992 Director
02/03/1992 Director
17/12/1991 Director
24/02/1986 Director



